
SUMMER HOLIDAY CLUB 2018    
 

 

Week One (Monday 25th June – Friday 29th June) 

Welcome to the World Cup, let’s start the 
week off with our very own opening 
ceremony. There will be house points up for 
grabs during the various team games, which 
house will win the holiday club cup? Let’s 
design our own football kits and create the World Cup flags. 

 

Week Two (Monday 2nd July – Friday 6th July)  

Around the world in one week, taste the countries famous 
foods, speak the language, and learn 
the culture. Bring a piece of your own 
history to holiday club this week. Who 
will solve the mystery and find the 
World Cup treasure? Come along for 

Thursday’s adventure to Drumpellier Park  

 

Week Three (Monday 9th July – Thursday 12th July) 

Let’s wind down the World Cup with our 
closing ceremony and holiday club 
house point cup. Let’s make medals and 
football biscuits to cheer on the 
remaining teams. Come along for our 
Tuesday adventure in Calderglen Country Park.  
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Week Four (Tuesday 17th July – Friday 20th July) 

Step into summer with our very own 
fayre in the field, there will be face 
painting, tattoos, a photo booth, prize 
stand and water balloon art. Come and 
join us for our fun filled week outdoors.   

 

Week Five (Monday 23rd July – Friday 27th July) 

A fun farewell, come along for our picnic 
in the park, making smoothies and our 
own healthy ice-lollies. Let’s use the clay 
and make something special to take 
away.  

 

Please remember  

Holiday Club will be closed on 
Friday 13th July and Monday 16th 
July. 

Bring a packed lunch everyday 

 

Wellies and suitable outdoor 
clothing 


